Etherbus®
Industrial 48 VDC Power Supplies
Ideal for Industrial Power over Ethernet (PoE) Systems
These SIXNET industrial power supplies are designed to meet
or exceed the requirements of the industrial devices they
power. They are ideal for any industrial application where
consistent performance and long term reliability are a must.
Field Proven Performance:
• AC input up to 264 VAC at 50/60 Hz
• DC input up to 370 VDC
• 48 VDC output up to 120 Watts (2.5 Amps)
• Fully protected from short circuit, over-load,
over-voltage and over-temperature conditions
• DIN rail mounting standard
• Wide operating temperature range
• Certified to perform – see below
Several Models to Choose From:
• EB-PS-AC48-75 (75 Watts)
o Output: 48 VDC @ 1.5 Amps (75 watts)
o Universal AC input from 85 – 264 VAC
o Compact size – fits in small enclosures
o Ideal to power up to 5 PoE devices
• EB-PS-AC48-120 (120 Watts)
o Output: 48 VDC @ 2.5 Amps (120 Watts)
o Selectable AC input up to 264 VAC
o Compact size - high power to size ratio
o Ideal to power up to 8 PoE devices
• EB-PS-4824-13 (13 Watts)
o Ultra-compact DC-DC converter
o Ideal for 48 VDC (PoE) systems requiring some
24 VDC (other voltages available as special order)
o Output: 24 VDC @ 540 mA (13 Watts)

(2.6 x 4.9 x 3.9 inches)
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
EB-PS-AC48-75 AC to 48 VDC power supply; 75 Watts (1.5 Amp)
EB-PS-AC48-120 AC to 48 VDC power supply; 120 Watts (2.5 Amps)
EB-PS-4824-13 48 VDC to 24 VDC power supply; 13 Watts (0.540 Amps)
(Other voltages available as special order – Contact SIXNET)
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
Email: mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  Web: http://www.etherbus.com  !  Store: http://www.sixnetstore.com
AC Power Input
DC Power Output
Voltage Adjust
Power LED
Mechanical
Dimensions
Power Wiring Output Derating
2.18"
(5.55 cm)
3.94"
(10.01 cm)
4.49"
(11.40 cm)
4.93"
(12.52 cm)
EB-PS-AC48-75
2.58"
(6.55 cm)
3.94"
(10.01 cm)
4.49"
(11.40 cm)
4.93"
(12.52 cm)
EB-PS-AC48-120
EB-PS-AC48-75 Output Derating
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Ambient Temperature (C)
Load (%)
EB-PS-AC48-120 Output Derating
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Ambient Temperature (C)
Load (%) +  +
45 - 56
VDC
Input
 +
 +
24
VDC
Output
EB-PS-AC48-#
EB-PS-4824-13
Dia. 0.15"
(0.38 cm)
Use for direct
panel mounting
to a flat surface
3.95"
[10.03 cm]

2.90"
[7.35 cm]
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
Email: mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  Web: http://www.etherbus.com  !  Store: http://www.sixnetstore.com
AAA   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   FFFaaammmiiilllyyy   ooofff   EEEttthhheeerrrbbbuuusss®®®   SSSooollluuutttiiiooonnnsss
Etherbus® Industrial Ethernet PoE Switch
The EB-5ES-PSE combines the ultra-reliability of a five port EtherTRAK Real-time Switch with
four industrial PoE sourcing outputs. Simply power this switch with 48 VDC to source the PoE
lines. The four PoE ports automatically sense and support both PoE and non-PoE (traditional)
Ethernet devices. Or power this switch with10-30 VDC and it functions as a robust industrial
switch that is PoE future-ready. Check out the separate datasheet for more details.
Etherbus® Industrial Power Injectors
These space saving industrial PoE injectors convert any standard Ethernet cable into a PoE
(Etherbus) channel. Now you do not have to run a separate power cable to your remote devices. The
one cable supplies both power and data to your PoE-enabled, non-PoE or even non-Ethernet devices
(see the PoE splitter below). The EB-PSE-48V-2 model runs on 48 VDC and can source two PoE
channels. The EB-PSE-24V-1 model runs directly on your 24 VDC (no extra supply needed) and can
source one PoE channel. Stack these slim units on your DIN rail to create multiple PoE sourcing cables.
Check out the separate datasheet for more details.
Etherbus® Industrial Power Splitters
These space saving industrial PoE splitters give you all the benefits of